TC Series
Terminal Cabinets
FEATURES
• 16 gauge cold rolled steel
   construction
• Available in four sizes
• Durable red powder coat
• “FIRE ALARM TERMINAL

© Copyright 2018 Space Age Electronics, Inc. | This document subject to change without notice | LT10221 | Rev. D
Pg. 2/2
ORDERING INFORMATION
P/N#		  Size	 Termination Pts.	 Width		  Height		  Depth		  Lock
SSU00635	 1	 18			   6 1/2”		  8 5/8”		  2 1/2”		  Thumb Screw
SSU00536	 1	 18			   6 1/2”		  8 5/8”		  2 1/2”		  Keyed
SSU00645	 2	 32			   14”		  14”		  3 1/4”		  Keyed
SSU00651	 A	 64			   23 1/2”		 13”		  5 1/2”		  Keyed
SSU00653	 D	 128			   23 1/2”		 23 1/2”		 5 1/2”		  Keyed